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APPLICATION
The e2XHD Patching System, an easy-to-connect, 
high-density solution, provides simple termination 
and improved cable routing for both fiber and copper 
applications. QuickPort Pass-Through Cassettes quickly 
snap-in and pull out of the e2XHD high-density panels, 
making installation easier than ever. 
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WARRANTY INFORMATION
For a copy of Leviton product warranties, visit www.leviton.com.

SPECIFICATION 
Pass-Through Fiber cassettes shall snap into rear of all e2XHD 
panels and shall require no tools to remove. Fiber cassettes shall 
accept 12 fibers in QuickPort LC and 96 fibers in QuickPort MTP. 
LC adapters shall use ceramic ferrules and shall provide IP5x-rated 
internal shutters, compliant with IEC 60529, that open and close 
automatically with the insertion and removal of an LC Connector. 
Cassettes shall meet all ANSI/TIA-568.3-D requirements (for 
performance) and respective ANSI/TIA-604-X (for intermateability) 
standards. QuickPort Pass-Through LC Cassettes shall use 
zirconia ceramic sleeves. 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
USA

FEATURES
• �OM3, OM4, or OS2 available for pass-through cassettes
• �Alignment tabs on panel ensure upright insertion of cassettes
• �To remove cassettes from panel, simply pull on back handle
• �A QuickPort Connector Removal Tool is available to remove

QuickPort connectors from cassettes

DESIGN CONSIDERATIONS 
• �Panels hold up to 48 duplex fiber channels per rack unit
• �Panel accepts up to eight copper and/or fiber cassettes

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Materials:	� Cold-rolled steel and high-performance plastics
Capacity:	� 6 LC fiber adapters or 4 MTP adapters

STANDARDS COMPLIANCE
• ANSI/TIA-568.3-D for performance requirements
• ANSI/TIA-604-5 (MTP), -10B (LC) for connector intermateability
• IEC 60529 IP5x dust protection (LC)
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MTP® is a registered trademark of US Conec, Ltd.

e2XHD MTP  
Pass-Through Cassette

e2XLC-SBL 12-fiber OS2 
QuickPort LC Shuttered 
Cassette
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ELECTRONIC FILES
For CAD files, typical specs, or technical drawings (.DXF, .DWG), visit www.leviton.com.
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E2XHD FIBER CASSETTES

Description PART NO.

12-fiber OM3/4 LC QuickPort Cassette, LC shuttered (aqua) E2XLC-SAQ

12-fiber OM4 LC QuickPort Cassette, LC shuttered (heather violet) E2XLC-SHV

12-fiber OS2 LC QuickPort Cassette, LC shuttered (blue) E2XLC-SBL

12-fiber OS2 LC QuickPort Cassette, LC/APC shuttered (green) E2XLC-SGR

MTP-MTP Pass-Through Cassette, four key-up/key-down adapters E2XHD-4MP

MTP-MTP Pass-Through Cassette, four key-up/key-up adapters E2XHD-4MB

QuickPort Connector Removal Tool E2XHD-JRT

4.27

4.35

4.47

4.55

.82

LEVITON
e2XHD-___

e2XHD 12-fiber MTP-LC Fiber Cassette

QuickPort Connector Removal Tool
Removes QuickPort modular copper connectors and  
fiber adapters from cassettes.

e2XHD QuickPort™ 
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